
Page 1 of 2 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Addendum No. One (1) 
To 

BCSD BID #23-12-03,  
HVAC ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT BID 

Bid Date:  Wednesday, January 24, 2024 @ 11:00 A.M. 
Bid Date Revised:  Wednesday, January 31, 2024 @ 11:00 A.M. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Issued by: 
 

Department of Stores and Purchasing 
David West, Director 

Bakersfield City School District 
January 3, 2024 

BAKERSFIELD CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
     

David West 
Director 

Department of Stores and Purchasing 
w e s t d @ bcsd.com 

 

EDUCATION CENTER, 1300 BAKER STREET 
BAKERSFIELD, CALIFORNIA 93305-4326 

(661) 631-4712 
FAX: (661) 861-9907 

 
 



Page 2 of 2 
 

 
Clarifications: 

 
1. Please be advised that the bid date has been postponed to January 31, 2024 at 11:00 a.m. 

 
2. The basis of design for all the electrical equipment is from the manufacturer Square D.  

Therefore, if bidding any other manufacturer, a substitution request form must be 
submitted.  The substitution request form due date has been changed from January 4, 
2024 to January 11, 2024 prior to 10:00 a.m.  Please reference General Condition #4 on 
the bid documents.   

 
 
 

 
 

TO BE INCLUDED WITH BID: 
 
I (we) acknowledge receipt of the following addenda to the specifications, all of the provisions 
and requirement of which have been taken into consideration on the preparation of the foregoing 
bid: 
 
Addendum No. 1 (Initials)  _____________ 
 
 
Company:      __________________________________________ 
 
By:      ________________________________________________ 
 
Title:   ________________________________________________ 
 
Address:  ______________________________________________ 
 
                ______________________________________________ 
 
Telephone:  ____________________________________________ 
 
 


